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Existing 1 in 100 year overland
flow contained within Goulburn
Street road reserve. No external
flows enter the hospital site.
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             Overland flow directional arrow

Existing 1 in 100 year overland
flow contained within Goulburn
Street road reserve. No external
flows enter the hospital site.

Existing 1 in 100 year overland
flow runs east along Elizabeth
Street towards the railway line.
Overland flow path not impacted
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All overland flow from
construction site to be
routed through siltation
fences, sediment trap, or
filter pit surrounds.
Construction works do not
impact any external
overland flow paths.
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Key

             Overland flow directional arrow

Existing 1 in 100 year overland
flow contained within Goulburn
Street road reserve. No external
flows enter the hospital site.

Existing 1 in 100 year overland
flow does not over top corner of
Forbes and Campbell Street into
hospital site.

LHAP Main Works: Overland flows during construction - North
TTW                                                                              07/08/20

All overland flow from
construction site to be
routed through siltation
fences, sediment trap, or
filter pit surrounds.
Construction works do not
impact any external
overland flow paths.
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LHAP Main Works: Proposed Overland Flows (post-construction) - South
TTW                                                                                              07/08/20

Existing 1 in 100 year overland
flow contained within Goulburn
Street road reserve. No external
flows enter the hospital site.

Existing 1 in 100 year overland
flow runs east along Elizabeth
Street towards the railway line.

Key

             Overland flow directional arrow

Post-development overland flows
are consistent with
pre-development overland flows.



0.20ø

4S

5H

0.20ø

4S

5H

0.80ø

10S

12H

0.30ø

4S

8H

0.20ø

1S

2H

0.30ø

4S

6H

0.30ø

4S

6H

0.30ø

4S

6H

0.10ø

2S

10H

0.30ø

5S

12H

0.10ø

4S

5H

0.30ø

5S

14H

0.80ø

10S

15H

0.20ø

3S

5H

0.20ø

5S

8H

0.20ø

5S

8H

0.20ø

5S

7H

0.30ø

8S

10H

0.40ø

6S

12H

0.20ø

2S

3H

0.30ø

8S

12H

0.30ø

8S

12H

0.20ø

4S

6H

0.20ø

6S

8H

0.20ø

4S

8H

0.20ø

4S

8H

0.30ø

6S

8H

0.30ø

6S

8H

0.30ø

6S

8H

0.30ø

6S

8H

1.50ø

15S

10H

1.00ø

12S

20H

1.00ø

12S

20H

0.20ø

2S

4H

0.40ø

4S

4H

0.20ø

3S

6H

0.40ø

12S

8H

0.50ø

8S

8H

0.50ø

12S

14H

0.20ø

5S

12H

0.20ø

2S

5H

0.20ø

8S

6H

0.50ø

5S

8H

0.40ø

6S

8H

0.40ø

6S

8H

0.40ø

6S

8H

0.40ø

6S

8H

0.40ø

6S

8H

0.40ø

6S

8H

0.40ø

6S

8H

0.30ø

5S

6H

0.30ø

5S

6H

0.30ø

5S

6H

0.70ø

8S

15H

0.30ø

3S

4H

0.30ø

3S

4H

0.70ø

10S

12H

0.30ø

4S

5H

0.30ø

4S

7H

0.40ø

4S

6H

0.25ø

5S

6H

0.10ø

2S

4H

0.10ø

2S

4H

0.05ø

9S

6H

0.70ø

9S

10H

0.80ø

9S

10H

0.50ø

9S

9H

0.70ø

7S

7H

0.50ø

7S

7H

0.50ø

7S

7H

0.60ø

9S

9H

0.10ø

5S

5H

0.10ø

5S

5H

0.10ø

5S

5H

0.10ø

5S

5H

0.25ø

5S

7H

DOOR

DOOR

FH

DOOR

D

P

D

P

D

P

D

P

D

P

D

P

D

P

D

P

D

P

D

P

D

P

D

P

D

P

D
O

O
R

D 
D 

D D 

D 
D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

PATHOLOGY

CANCER THERAPY

CANCER THERAPY

ALEX CRIMSON

ALEX CRIMSON

ALEX CRIMSON

CAROLINE CHISHOLM

EDUCATION

CAMPBELL                                             STREET

CAMPBELL                                             STREET

G
O

U
L

B
U

R
N

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
G

O
U

L
B

U
R

N
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

G
O

U
L

B
U

R
N

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

G
O

U
L

B
U

R
N

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 
D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D

 

D

 

D 

D 

277

30

288

63

13

24

35

281

275

4

61

11

55

16

38

290

20

289

53

7

14

25

36

47

19

282

287

40

51

5

62

12

34

56

28

39

60

21

32

8

8

54

15

26

37

48

283

41

52

6

46

57

18

286

50

22

44

27

49

284

31

42

97

58

23

45

17

285

10

43

59

1

3

280

279

278

273

272

274

9

MULTI STOREY CARPARK

33

0.10ø

2S

3H

0.20ø

3S

0.20ø

5S

8H

0.20ø

5S

8H

0.20ø

5S

8H

0.20ø

5S

8H

0.30ø

3S

5H

0.40ø

3S

5H

0.50ø

3S

5H

DON EVERETT BUILDING

DON EVERETT BUILDING

CLINICAL BUILDING

D

D

D

D
D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

DD D

D

D

D

D

511

512

513

60

67

563

85

80

83

577

584

583

66

300

86

87

88

89

564

570

571

569

568

567

566

565

560

561

MULTI STOREY CARPARK

F
O

R
B

E
S

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

G
O

U
L

B
U

R
N

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

HEALTH SERVICES

INGHAM INSTITUTE

0.30ø

6S

6H

D
 

D 

D 

EDUCATION RESEARCH HUB

INGHAM INSTITUTE 

RETAIL 

RETAIL 

EDU - CONFERENCE CENTRE 

CANCER
CLINICS 

CANCER ADMIN 

RETAIL 

RETAIL 

WC 

FOH 

EDU 

CAMPBELL STREET

G
O

UL
BU

RN
 S

TR
EE

T

FO
RB

ES
 S

TR
EE

T

MENTAL HEALTH UNIT 

ONCOLOGY BUNKERS 

RADIATION ONCOLOGY 

WC 
M.FAITH 

EDU 

PRE VOC 

SCSCSCSC

MENTAL HEALTH IPU

RETAIL 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

R

A

m

0 2.5 5 7.5 10 12.5SCALE 1:250

AT ORIGINAL SIZE

AMENDMENTS

CLIENT

PROJECT

DESCRIPTIONDATE CHK

181052

REV

LIVERPOOL HEALTH & ACADEMIC
PRECINCT

DRAWING

DRAWN APPROVED PRINT DATE

PROJECT STAGE

ISSUE

SCALE @A0

DRAWING NO.PROJECT NO.

14/77 PACIFIC HWY, NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060

© Copyright 2018
p. +61 (0)2 8274 8200 w. www.fitzpatrickpartners.com
a. LEVEL 6, 156 CLARENCE STREET , SYDNEY 2000, AUSTRALIA

fitzpatrick partners+

ELIZABETH STREET LIVERPOOL NSW

PROJECT MANAGER

LEVEL 5/9 -13 CASTLEREAGH ST , SYDNEY NSW 2000

ARCHITECT

MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / SECURITY

HYDRAULIC / FIRE

LEVEL 9/233 CASTLEREAGH ST , SYDNEY NSW 2000

177 PACIFIC HWY , NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060

QUANTITY SURVEYOR

11/263 ALFRED ST, NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060

LEVEL 3/48 CHANDOS ST, ST LEONARDS NSW 2065
This drawing is copyright and is the property of TAYLOR
THOMSON WHITTING (NSW) Pty Ltd and must not be used
without authorisation.

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

65-69 KENT ST, SYDNEY NSW 2000

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT

MAINWORKS- STORMWATER PLAN -
NORTH

1:250@A0

WW

LHAP-CI-TTW-DRG-MW-005011 A

FOR CONTINUATION REFER TO DRAWINGS NO. 005012

07/08/2020

Key

             Overland flow directional arrow

Existing 1 in 100 year overland
flow contained within Goulburn
Street road reserve. No external
flows enter the hospital site.

Existing 1 in 100 year overland
flow does not over top corner of
Forbes and Campbell Street into
hospital site.

LHAP Main Works: Proposed Overland Flows (post-construction) - North
TTW                                                                                              07/08/20

Post-development overland flows
are consistent with
pre-development overland flows.
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